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01 - Synchro Exhibitions

StandingsEvent has not started

02 - Pre-Free Skate Comp Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Karis Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Elisabeth  Carter, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2

03 - Free Skate 2  Comp Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Carly Ferris, Miami University 3/1

04 - Free Skate 3  Comp Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Tori Barker, Greater Evansville FSC 3/1

05 - Pre-Preliminary Comp Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Talitha Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami Skating Academy 3/2

06 - High Beginner Comp Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maja Bacic, Greater Evansville FSC 3/1

07 - No Test Comp Moves

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julie Page, Miami University 3/1

08 - High Beginner Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

2. Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Ananya Muddappa, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

09 - Pre-Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

10 - Preliminary Spins

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

11 - Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Peyton Kaelin, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

12 - High Beginner Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

13 - No Test Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. May Scott, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Julie Page, Miami University 3/2

3. Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

Continued . . .

13 - No Test Jumps

Final Standings (Continued)

Place Maj.

4. Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

14 - Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

15 - Pre-Preliminary Jumps

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

16 - Junior pairs exhibition

StandingsEvent has not started

17 - Solo Preliminary Pattern Dance

Final Standings

Factored

Place D1 D2 Places

1. 1 1 Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 2.0

2. 2 2 Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 4.0

18 - Pre-Prel / No Test Interp

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julie Page, Miami University 2/2 TO 6

2. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 TO 7

3. Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

19 - Preliminary Interp

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Emma Pugh, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

1. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 *** TIE ***

4. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

20 - Basic Skills 1-6  Interp

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

21 - Pre-Free Skate - FS 6  Interp A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ava Lockard, Greater Evansville FSC 2/1

2. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

22 - Pre-Free Skate - FS 6  Interp B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Leila Thomas, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2

3. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

23 - Basic 1 Music Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ellen Yunker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

24 - Basic 2 Music Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Milana Pate, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Lily  Wang, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Sofia Giammattei, Greater Evansville FSC 3/3
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25 - Basic 3 Music Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Adalynn Sommers, Greater Evansville FSC 2/2

3. Cali Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 TOM 5

4. Olivia Tang, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 TOM 6

26 - Basic 5 Music Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Erica Lambert, Hamilton Center Ice A... 3/1

27 - Basic 6 Music Program

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Elodie Thomason, Greater Evansville FSC 2/2

3. Alexandra Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/4 TOM 7

5. Maren Saleem, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/4 TOM 8

28 - Therapeutic 2

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Omeed Etemad, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

29 - Basic 1 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lucy Beam, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Ellen Yunker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

30 - Basic 2 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Lily  Wang, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Sophia Kravchuk, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

31 - Basic 3 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Olivia Tang, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Cali Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

32 - Basic 6 Elements

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maren Saleem, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

33 - Pre Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Karis Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Elisabeth  Carter, Greater Evansville FSC 2/3

4. Sophia Kaelin, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

34 - Free Skate 1

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Peyton Kaelin, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Meredith Zenni, Miami University 2/2

3. Claire Hawkins, Greater Evansville FSC 3/3

Lina Miesse, Miami University Withdrawn

35 - EVENT CANCELLED

StandingsEvent has not started

36 - EVENT CANCELLED

StandingsEvent has not started

37 - Preliminary Test Track

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1

2. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami Skating Academy 3/4

38 - Pre-Preliminary Test Track

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. May Scott, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Julie Page, Miami University 2/2

3. Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/4 TOM 7

5. Ananya Muddappa, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/4 TOM 8

39 - Beginner Boys Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

40 - Beginner Girls Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Claire Stemmer, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... Withdrawn

41 - High Beginner Girls Free Skate - A

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Ava Lockard, Greater Evansville FSC 2/1

2. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

3. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3

4. Tori Barker, Greater Evansville FSC 3/4

42 - High Beginner Girls Free Skate - B

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Carly Ferris, Miami University 2/1

2. Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 2/2

3. Maja Bacic, Greater Evansville FSC 3/3

4. Charlotte Waldron, Miami University 2/4

5. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5

43 - No Test Girls Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1

2. Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Talitha Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Tara Tabtieng, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/5

5. Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/5

6. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/6

44 - Pre-preliminary Girls Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Emily Wang, Thoroughbred FSC 2/2

3. Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3

4. Daryn Smith, Thoroughbred FSC 3/4

45 - Preliminary Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Natalie Lowen, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2

46 - Adult Pre-Bronze Free Skate

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Carlie Herich, Northern Ice SC 3/1
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47 - Adult Dramatic Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Courtney Lang, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

48 - Basic 1-6 Light Entertainment Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Adalynn Sommers, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2

2. Laura Thomas, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Alexandra Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 TOM 4

4. Claire Perrine, Scott Hamilton SC 2/3 TOM 6

49 - No Test Light Entertainment Showcase

Final Standings

Place Maj.

1. Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1

2. Ella Sizemore, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2

3. Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 2/3

4. Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4

5. Elisabeth  Carter, Greater Evansville FSC 3/5


